
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Agreement with Quintana Cruz, LLC for State Legislative Advocacy Services.
Approve an amendment to the Agreement for Consultant Services to include additional services and increase
the total compensation paid to Quintana Cruz, LLC for State Legislative Advocacy Services from $120,000 to
$245,000 for the period of June 19, 2018 to June 30, 2019, for a total contract amount of $485,000 subject to
the appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreement/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (City Manager)

File #: 18-877, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 5/31/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

